
Turniej Przyszłych Olimpijczyków  2.12.2023  Kąty Wrocławskie   MU15-42
Zawodnicy: 9

1

1. NESTIORUK Piotr, Pretorian Team

9. KĘDZIOR Mikołaj, MKS Juvenia Wrocław 00 - 10

2

5. ZABŁOCKI Krzysztof, UKJ Lemur Warszawa

3

3. BIEŃCZYK Mikołaj, UKJ Lemur Warszawa

4

7. YANKOWSKI Mark, UKS Głogowski Klub Judo

5

2. WOJTAS Szymon, UKS Karkosz Team

6

6. KUBIAK Piotr, UKJ Lemur Warszawa

7

4. KRYSTOSIAK Juliusz, KS MaKo Judo Wrocław

8

8. GNITECKI Maximilian, AKS Strzegom
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Wyniki

Msc. Imię

1
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3

3

5
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ZABŁOCKI Krzysztof, UKJ Lemur Warszawa

KRYSTOSIAK Juliusz, KS MaKo Judo Wrocław

KĘDZIOR Mikołaj, MKS Juvenia Wrocław

YANKOWSKI Mark, UKS Głogowski Klub Judo

WOJTAS Szymon, UKS Karkosz Team

KUBIAK Piotr, UKJ Lemur Warszawa

BIEŃCZYK Mikołaj, UKJ Lemur Warszawa

GNITECKI Maximilian, AKS Strzegom


